Course Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mathematics and Computing

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering
Mechatronics and Automation Engineering

IIT Bhagalpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
5416

8195

9090

10397

6856

9759

11096

Closing Rank
8990

9129

9743

10406

9784

10055

11096



