IIIT Bhagalpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC Category				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	<b>Opening Rank</b>	<b>Closing Rank</b>
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	5416	8990
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8195	9129
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	9090	9743
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10397	10406
Mathematics and Computing	SC	Gender-Neutral	6856	9784
Mechatronics and Automation Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	9759	10055
Mechatronics and Automation Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11096	11096